
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201710310003
93480

10/31/2017
11:33:22 AM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURRUS
ADAM
MICHAEL

201801040000
04360

01/04/2018
01:02:55 PM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVENT
OPERATIONS
GROUP INC

201801040000
04380

01/04/2018
01:02:57 PM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
CRYSTAL

202302020000
27890

02/02/2023
11:01:35 AM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LSA CORP

201109010002
58930

09/01/2011
02:11:19 PM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELL
LYNAL D

201501130000
13000

01/13/2015
12:02:41 AM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CHAPPELL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20110829000
253460

201710310003
93490

10/31/2017
11:33:23 AM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CTM BAITS
LLC

201801040000
04370

01/04/2018
01:02:56 PM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
MICHAEL

202208160003
21520

08/16/2022
01:49:28 PM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONTALBANO
GUS

202302020000
27900

02/02/2023
11:01:36 AM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LSA SEA I LLC

201108290002
53460

08/29/2011
10:12:50 AM

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC


