Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710310003 93480	10/31/2017 11:33:22 AM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURRUS ADAM MICHAEL						
201801040000 04360	01/04/2018 01:02:55 PM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVENT OPERATIONS GROUP INC						
201801040000 04380	01/04/2018 01:02:57 PM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES CRYSTAL						
202302020000 27890	02/02/2023 11:01:35 AM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LSA CORP						
201109010002 58930	09/01/2011 02:11:19 PM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELL LYNAL D						
201501130000 13000	01/13/2015 12:02:41 AM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CHAPPELL DEVELOPMEN T INC					Instr #:20110829000 253460	
201710310003 93490	10/31/2017 11:33:23 AM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CTM BAITS LLC						
201801040000 04370	01/04/2018 01:02:56 PM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES MICHAEL						
202208160003 21520	08/16/2022 01:49:28 PM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONTALBANO GUS						
202302020000 27900	02/02/2023 11:01:36 AM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LSA SEA I LLC						
201108290002 53460	08/29/2011 10:12:50 AM	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELL DEVELOPMEN T INC						